
Subject: SPPOA Board Meeting Notice
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 01/12/2018 03:35 PM
To: Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
BCC: "Adams-Lopez, Theresa" <TAdams-Lopez@portla.org>, Ana Dragin
<ana.dragin@lacity.org>, Andrew Silber <andrew@whaleandale.com>, Ante
Perkov <aperkov@capwestre.com>, "contact@thebeaconhouse.org"
<contact@thebeaconhouse.org>, "contact@thebeaconhouse.org"
<events@thebeaconhouse.org>, David Behar <dave.behar@gmail.com>, Donna
Littlejohn <donna.littlejohn@langnews.com>, Elise Swanson
<eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, James Allen
<James@randomlengthsnews.com>, Jan Kain
<jan@peoplesyogahealthdance.com>, Jan Kain
<peoplesyogahealthdance@gmail.com>, Jan Kain <jan@peoplesplacesp.com>,
Judie Smith <jsmith@mvtransit.com>, Karen Wilkinson-Jurisic
<kwilkinson@dhs.lacounty.gov>, Linda Grimes <llgrimes@ix.netcom.com>,
Lindsay Ratkovich <lratkovich@gmail.com>, Louise Flanigan
<weezie.flanigan@gmail.com>, Michael Gatanz
<Michael@peoplesplacesp.com>, Michael Sterns
<michaelstearnsstudio@gmail.com>, Michael Ungaro
<mike@sanpedrofish.com>, Michael Ungaro <mikeungaro@me.com>,
"Nancy.Rincon" <nancy.rincon@mvtransit.com>, Nicole Wells
<nicole.wells@lacity.org>, Noel Vuoso <noelsofine@yahoo.com>, "Nunez,
Michelle" <MNunez@portla.org>, "oscar@angelsgateart.org"
<oscar@angelsgateart.org>, "Ottourbanfeet@aol.com"
<Ottourbanfeet@aol.com>, Ryan Ferguson <ryan.ferguson@lacity.org>, San
Pedro BID Security <spbidsecurity@universalpro.com>, San Pedro BID Security
<SanPedroBIDSecurity@universalpro.com>, Stephanie Mardesich
<stephaniemardesich@yahoo.com>, Taran Schindler <taran@grandvision.org>,
Terelle Jerricks <editor@randomlengthsnews.com>, Tom Dorsey
<tomd@sanpedro.net>, Yolanda Regalado <yolanda@sirensjavahouse.com>

Good afternoon,

Happy New Year!

Attached is the agenda for the upcoming SPPOA board meeting next Wednesday,
January 17, 2018 at 9:00am.

Kind regards, 

Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
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T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

Attachments:

Agenda January 17, 2018.pdf 277 KB
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